Micro 800
pH, Conductivity and
Multiparameter Meters
Features of the Micro 800 include:
• Simplified calibration protocols – automatic calibration
standard recognition and temperature compensation with
built-in reminders for calibration due
• Full data reporting and recording – memory for up to

Salinity ✓ ✓
Temperature ✓ ✓ ✓
Ordering Information Part Code
Micro 800 pH Meter Kit PT1330
Micro 800 Conductivity/TDS Meter Kit PT1340
Micro 800 Multiparameter Meter Kit PT1350
Replacement pH Electrode (Double Junction) PT1330PH
Replacement Temperature Probe PT1330ATC
Optional/Replacement ORP Electrode PT1330ORP
Replacement Conductivity Probe PT1340CON
Range Resolution Accuracy
pH -2.00 – 16.00 0.01 ±0.01
ORP -2000 to +2000 mV 0.1 mV (up to ±999.9), 1 mV
above